

## **Club Fees from 1st March 2020**

NB. This fees sheet applies to school age children only, children must have been at school in the term leading up to holiday club. If your child is younger than this please request a Nursery Fees sheet.

After School Club Fees		
Per session 3.00pm - 6.30pm	£12.75	
Late Collection after 6.30pm	£10.00	

Breakfast Club Fees		
Early start 7.15am - 8.00am	£6.75	
8.00am - School drop off	£5.00	

Holiday Club Fees		
Hourly rate 7.30am - 6.30pm	£4.00	
Late collection after 6.30pm	£10.00	

You may combine After School, Breakfast and Holiday Club fees and spread the cost over 11 months. We request that you set up a standing order over 11 months, paying either weekly or monthly. This includes TD days and bank holidays.

Confirmation of booking will only be given upon payment of fees, unless included in contract.

Late payment for all departments	
Invoice not paid within 7 days of receipt	£25.00
Cheque returned by bank	£30.00